
Reading and District Table Tennis Association 2021/22 Season

 Team 

No
 Team

Home 

Night 
Team Captain 

Peter Sinclair

 Tel:  01491 641983 (P)

 email: rpsinclair@btinternet.com

Eric van Looy

 Tel: 07847 355510 (M)

email: ericvanlooy@hotmail.com

Roger Prictchard

Tel: 07795 562222 (M), 01189 698844 (P)

email: rogerpritchard1@btinternet.com

Binit Bhaskar

Tel: 07702 560469 (M)

 email: binitbhaskar@gmail.com

Bob Woodmansee

 Tel: 07901 553441 (M), 01628 521206 (P)

 email: bobwoodmansee3@gmail.com

Dave Sheppard

 Tel: 07717 528569 (M), 01635 578177 (P)

 email: revshep45@gmail.com

Clive Gold

Tel: 07757 387956 (M), 01189 666865 (P)

email: clive.gold1960@gmail.com

Mick Mitcham

 Tel: 01344 451778 (P), 07484 324405 (M)

 email: mick.mitcham@btinternet.com

Alistair Richardson

 Tel: 07725 470140 (M)

 email: alistair.w.richardson@gmail.com

Richard Witt

 Tel: 07980 224465 (M)

 email: rwitt@readingfc.co.uk

Mark Jones

 Tel: 07849 935753 (M)

email: markjones100@yahoo.co.uk
* Denotes 7pm start for Home team matches

Tues

 3

 12

 10

 11

Sonning Common & Peppard 'D' Wed

Our Lady of Peace 'B'

Tidmarsh 'C'

Wed

Reading FC 'A' - The Royals Wed

Kingfisher 'G' Mon

Our Lady of Peace 'C' Wed

 8

Tilehurst Methodist 'A'

 9

 6

 7

4

 5

Kingfisher 'E'

Mon

Division 2
DIVISIONAL FIXTURE SECRETARY: Martin Wetherell

10 Sutherland Grove, Calcot, Reading RG31 7QF

  Tel : 01189 412230 (P)  Email: martin.wetherell@gmail.com

Tidmarsh 'B' Mon

Sonning Sports 'A' Thurs

  B l a n k 

 1

Kingfisher 'F' Mon

 2 Mon


